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MP/218/89/Adv KAILASH PRASAD SHARMA1.
GRAM MANIKPUR POST DHAROULI 
TEH-CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9179688968

MP/282/90/Adv MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA2.
POST- BARDI TEH- CHITRANGI DISTT
SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9981136626

MP/110/91/Adv BUDHI SAGAR PATHAK3.
MANIKPUR DHAROULI, BADKUD TEH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 8085583653

MP/539/91/Adv SHESHMANI SHARMA4.
GRAM POST -TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8085163885

MP/949/92/Adv VISHNU PRATAP SINGH5.
GRAM & POST- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9630069057

MP/3626/99/AdvBHOOP NARAYAN S. GAHARWAR6.
GRAM MOHGADI POST- MISHIRGAWA TEH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9685957089

MP/3290/01/AdvPUSHPRAJ  SINGH CHANDEL7.
GRAM POST DHAROULY TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8817387272

MP/2492/02/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI8.
VILL POST  BADKUD PHANA   TEH 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 8827760323

MP/3019/02/AdvSURESH CHANDRA PANDEY9.
GRAM POST BARDI TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8817387272

MP/443/03/Adv ANILDHER  DWIVEDI10.
GRAM POST BARDI TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9685565845

MP/2775/04/AdvSATANAND  CHATURVEDI11.
GRAM POST KHEDAR TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8817387272

MP/3903/04/AdvPRADEEP  DHAR DWIVEDI12.
GRAM & POST GUJAWAL TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8817387272

MP/803/05/Adv LAWKUSH KUMAR DWIVEDI13.
VILL BARHAT, POST VARDI, TAH- 
CHITRANGI,
Ph./Mo. 9755870656,9755870656

MP/1321/05/AdvMUNDAR SINGH  GAHARWAR14.
VILL-  MOAHGADI, POST  CHITRANGI,

Ph./Mo. 9685764819

MP/3909/05/AdvSHATRUBHAN DHAR  DWIVEDI15.
GRAM FOOLKESH POST GARGI TEH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 8085485388

MP/569/06/Adv ARUN KUMAR  TRIAPTHI16.
GRAM TAMAI POST KHEDARI TEH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 251335,9685910441

MP/910/06/Adv BRIJENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI17.
VILL BARHAT POST= BARDI,CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 07822-251153,9893960466

MP/2745/06/AdvRAM PAL SINGH18.
VILL GARWANI POST SAKRIYA  TAH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9893844791,9179450821

MP/911/08/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH  BAISHY19.
GRAM POST BARHGAWA TEH- CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9630037168

MP/399/09/Adv VINOD KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN20.
VILL DORAJ KALA, POST LAMSARAI,  TAH- 
CHITRANGI,
Ph./Mo. 9685303855

MP/870/09/Adv SHRI KANT MISHRA21.
GRAM MANIKPUR POST DHAROULI  TEH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9893738063,8085694445

MP/1955/10/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR SINGH22.
85 CHITRANGI MAIN ROAD, HAND PUMP 
BARGWA, DUDHMANIYA SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9770228213

MP/2401/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR VAISHYA23.
VILL- SHIVPURWA, POST MISIRGAWA,  
TAH- CHITRANGI,
Ph./Mo. 9981166486

MP/2995/10/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA24.
VILL BICHHI POST BICHHI, 
TAH-CHITRANGI,
Ph./Mo. 9893107059

MP/1328/11/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SINGH25.
BVILL KHAMHNIYA POST SUDA, TAH- 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9755806545

MP/59/18/Adv AMBRISH KUMAR JAYASWAL26.
VILLAGE-NAUDIHAWA, POST-GANGI 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 7909659595,9752026817

MP/2629/19/AdvSHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH27.
VILLAGE/POST-BARGAWAN CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9179256633

MP/2643/21/AdvALOK KUMAR SINGH28.
VILLAGE-SHIVPURWA,POST-MISHIRGAWA 
CHITRANGI
Ph./Mo. 9977260909

MP/3907/22/AdvRAM RANGEELE DWIVEDI29.
VILAGE-BADKUD, PIN-486882 CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9755350040

MP/5577/22/AdvSANJAY KUMAR PATHAK30.
VILLAGE-KHATAI CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 9589963490

MP/5612/22/AdvAMBIKESH PRATAP SINGH31.
POST-CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 7610101212

MP/4207/23/AdvCHANDRA PRATAP SAKET32.
VILLAGE-PADARI POST-KORSAR CHITRANGI

Ph./Mo. 8085536210

MP/3852/25/AdvAYUSHI DUBEY33.
GRAM POST PATERI CHITRANGI 
DUDHMANIYA SINGRAULI SINGRAULI 
Ph./Mo. 6267163016,6263149643


